1189
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Static
Removers
Cleaning Box
Pulse Air-gun

MPa.(Measured on a sample left in the atmosphere at a relative humidity of 65 % RH or less for 24 hours or more.)
2) The PNP output type is also available.
ORDER GUIDE
Connector attached cable
• ER-VWCC□
Note: One connector attached cable (length 0.5 m 1.640 ft) is supplied with the ionizer main unit.
Please order it, if you need.
Type Model No. Description
Connector
attached cable
(Note)
ER-VWCC2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft,
Net weight: 52 g approx.
0.15 mm2 8-core cabtyre cable with
connector
Cable outer diameter:  ø4.2 mm
ø0.165 in
ER-VWCC5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft,
Net weight: 120 g approx.
ER-VWCC9 Length: 9 m 29.528 ft,
Net weight: 240 g approx.
Mini line filter
ER-AF10 Processed air volume
40 ℓ/min. (ANR)
Removes solid particles such as
dirt and dust from air supply
• Collected particle dia.:  0.1 µm
0.004 mil
• Collection efficiency: 99.9 %
ER-AF20 Processed air volume
80 ℓ/min. (ANR)
Discharge needle
unit ER-VWANT Unit with replacement tungsten needles (2 needles per set)